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Company basic information form
	Company name
	

	Address
	

	Postal code, City
	

	Country
	

	Business Scope
	

	Main Products
	

	Phone
	

	E-Mail
	

	Total number of employees
	

	Contact person
	

	Position of contact person
	

	Mobile Number
	

	E-Mail
	



	Turnover for the last five years

	Year
	2018
	2019
	2020
	2021
	2022(expected)

	Total turnover in CNY¥
	
	
	
	
	


 

















Appendix 2.
Company relative resources and experience information form
	Items
	Resource description
	Plan to implement

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	




